LIST OF UNSATISFACTORY PERFORMANCES

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE

DAYALBAGH,AGRA-282005

RUN DATE 23-Jun-2022 PAGE 1
ENTITY-FACULTY OF SCIENCE CLASS-B.VOC. BRANCH-GREENHOUSE SPECIALIZATION-NONE SEMESTER-6
TECHNOLOGY

SRL. ROLL NAME RESULT SUBJECTS
NO. NUMBER
1 1806289 ARVIND TOMAR REMEDIAL VGT602 VGT604
2 1904652 MANOJ DANDOTIA REMEDIAL VGT503
3 1904671 GUNJAN SHARMA FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT VGT601 VGT602 VGT603 VGT604

VGT605 VGT606 VGT607
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE
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RUN DATE 02-Jul-2022

PAGE 1
ENTITY-FACULTY OF SCIENCE CLASS-B.VOC. BRANCH-GREENHOUSE SPECIALIZATION-NONE SEMESTER-4
TECHNOLOGY
SRL. ROLL NAME RESULT SUBJECTS
NO. NUMBER
1 2003201 AMIT KUMAR FAILED - FIRST ATTEMPT VGT401 VGT402 VGT404 VGT406

VGT407 VGT408



LIST OF UNSATISFACTORY PERFORMANCES

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE
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PAGE 1
ENTITY-FACULTY OF SCIENCE CLASS-B.VOC. BRANCH-INTERNET OF THINGS SPECIALIZATION-NONE SEMESTER-6
SRL. ROLL NAME RESULT SUBJECTS
NO. NUMBER
1 1904700 KANCHAN PAL

REMEDIAL 10T501



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 06-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SClI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: AGRI CULTURE TECHNOLOGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
AKASH VAT601 C D 5.50 VAT602 B- D 6.25 VAT603 C D 5.25VAT604 C E 4.25 6.82
5-BV-AG 00-6-1803794 BC M 1 6.806.92 P WVAT605 C F 4.50 VAT606 B C 7.50 VAT607 A- E 7.25 VAT608 B C 7.25
181928 6.59 7. 63 VAT609 A C 9. 00
6.47 6. 49
ABDUL WAHI D WARSI VAT601 B A 8.25 VAT602 B B 8.00 VAT603 A B 9.50 VAT604 A- B 8.75 8.33
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904491 GN M 1 7.458.60 P VAT605 A- C 8.25 VAT606 B B 8. 00 VAT607 A- B 8.75 VAT608 A C 8. 00
192743 7.938.76 VAT609 A B- 9. 25
8.64 8.51
ABHAY GOSWAM VAT601 C D 4.75VAT602 C C 5.75 VAT603 A C 8.75 VAT604 B- C 6.50 7.66
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904492 GN M 1 7.178.20 P VAT605 C E 5.00 VAT606 A- B- 8.50 VAT607 A- D 7.75 VAT608 A C 9. 00
192744 7.617.78 VAT609 A C 9. 00
7.867.35
ABHI SHEK KUMAR VAT601 B B 8.00 VAT602 B B- 7.75 VAT603 B B 8.00 VAT604 B C 7.50 7.86
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904493 SC M 1 6.878.33 P VAT605 B- C 6.50 VAT606 A- C 8.25 VAT607 A C 8.75 VAT608 A- C 8. 00
192745 7.04 8. 38 VAT609 A C 8. 00
8.517.91
AMARKANT KUVAR VAT601 A B- 9.25 VAT602 A- B 8.75VAT603 B C 7.25VAT604 B C 7.50 7.92
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904494 BC M 1 7.608.46 P VAT605 A- C 8.25 VAT606 B  B- 7.75 VAT607 A- D 7.50 VAT608 A- C 8. 00
192746 7.26 8.09 VAT609 A- C 8. 25
8.038.06
ANKI T SHARMA VAT601 B D 7.00 VAT602 A- B 8.75VAT603 B D 7.00 VAT604 B- C 6.75 7.52
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904497 GN M 1 6.558.05 P vAT605 B C 7.25 VAT606 A- C 8.25 VAT607 A- D 7.75 VAT608 A- C 8. 00
192749 7.027.94 VAT609 B C 7.50
7.827.66
ANSHAY S| NGHAL VAT601 B D 6. 75 VAT602 B C 7.25 VAT603 B C 7.50 VAT604 B C 7.25 8.13
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904499 GN M 1 7.458.52 P VAT605 B- D 6.25 VAT606 A C 8.25 VAT607 A A 9.75 VAT608 A B- 9.25
192751 7.82 8.56 VAT609 A B- 9. 25
8.318.08
ARTEE VAT601 C D 5.25 VAT602 C C 6.00 VAT603 B D 6.75 VAT604 C C 5.00 7.16
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904500 BC F 1 6.348.15 P VAT605 C D 5.25 VAT606 B  B- 7.75 VAT607 A C 9.00 VAT608 A- C 8.25
192752 6.687.71 VAT609 B C 7.50
7.17 6. 90
ARTI KUMARI VAT601 C D 5.50 VAT602 A- C 8.00 VAT603 B C 6.50 VAT604 B C 7.25 7.35
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904501 SC F 1 6.098.03 P VvAT605 B- D 6.25 VAT606 B C 7.50 VAT607 A C 9.00 VAT608 B C 7.50
192753 7.577.76 VAT609 A C 9. 00
7.117.52
ARUN MAHOUR VAT601 C D 5.50 VAT602 B- C 6.50 VAT603 C C 6.00 VAT604 B D 7.00 7.17
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904502 SC M 1 6.928.51 P VAT605 C E- 4.75VAT606 B B 8.00 VAT607 A- D 7.75 VAT608 B- C 6.50
192754 6.32 7.02 VAT609 A C 8.75
7.336.87
ATUL KUMAR VAT601 B- C 6. 75 VAT602 B B- 7.75 VAT603 B A 8.50 VAT604 B D 6.75 7.46
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904503 BC M 1 6.867.70 P VAT605 B- B- 7.00 VAT606 B B 8.00 VAT607 A D 7.50 VAT608 B- C 6.50
192755 7.107.52 VAT609 B B- 7.75
8.14 7. 41
BHANU CHAUDHARY VAT601 C D 5.25 VAT602 B C 7.25 VAT603 C E 5.00 VAT604 C D 5.50 6.71
5-BV- AG 00-6-1904507 BC M 1 6.057.62 P VAT605 C E- 4.00 VAT606 B C 7.50 VAT607 A D 8.25 VAT608 A C 8. 00
192759 6. 30 6. 83 VAT609 A C 8. 75
6.61 6. 83



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

BHEEMSHEN
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904508

DEEPAK SHARVA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904510

DI LEEP NI SAD
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904511

HARSH RAWAT
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904512

JI TENDRA JHA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904514

JI TENDRA SI NGH
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904515

KAPI L KUMAR
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904517

KARAN SHARVA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904518

KAVI TA GOSWAM
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904519

KULDEEP KUMAR
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904521

MADHAV M SHRA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904522

MATADEEN
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904523

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
192760

N M 1
192761

BC M 1
192762

BC M 1
192763

BC M 1
192765

BC M 1
192766

SC M 1
192768

BC M 1
192769

BC F 1
192770

BC M 1
192772

N M 1
192773

BC M 1
192774
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BRANCH: AGRI CULTURE TECHNOLOGY
SGPA  RES.

. 75 VAT602
. 50 VAT606
.00
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.75
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. 25
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.50
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. 00 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 50 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 75 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 75 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 75 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 50 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

06-Jul - 2022
SESSI ON:
B- C 6
A G 8
B- D 6
A C 9
B- G 6.
B C 7.
B A 8
A B 9
B- D 6.
B- G 6.
C B 5
B C 7
B- C 6
B- ABS 5
B C 7
B- G 6
B C 7
B C 7
B- C 6
B C 7
B- B 7
B- G 6
B C 7.
A C 8.

PAGE: 2
2021- 2022
SEM 6
CGPA
.75 7.17
.00
.00 7.78
.00
50 7.17
25
.25 8.35
.50
25 6.95
50
.75 7.05
.25
.50 7.12
25
.50 7.52
.50
.50 7.23
50
.75 6.75
. 25
.25 7.56
.50
25 7.56
00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

NAKUL KUMAR
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904524

NI HARI KA SI NGH
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904525

PRAVI N KUVAR
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904527

PRI YANKA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904528

RADHI KA BAADLAS
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904529

RAHUL KUMAR
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904530

RAVI  SI NGH SCLANKI
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904533

RUPAM SHARVA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904535

SACH N KUVAR SHARVA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904536

SACH N SHARVA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904537

SAURABH RAWAT
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904538

SHALI NI SI NGH NI RVAL
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904539

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
192775

N F 1
192776

SC M 1
192778

AN F 1
192779

N F 1
192780

BC M 1
192781

BC M 1
192784

N F 1
192786

N M 1
192787

AN M 1
192788

N M 1
192789

SC F 1
192790
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BRANCH: AGRI CULTURE TECHNOLOGY
SGPA  RES.

. 75 VAT602
. 75 VAT606
.75

. 50 VAT602
. 25 VAT606
.00

. 25 VAT602
. 75 VAT606
.00

. 00 VAT602
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. 25
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.00
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. 75 VAT607
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. 00 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 75 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 75 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 50 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 50 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

06-Jul - 2022
SESSI ON:
B- B- 7.
B C 7.
B B- 7.
B C 7.
B B 7
B C 7
B- C 6
A G 8
A- B- 8
B C 7
B C 7
A C 8
B- D 6
B- B- 7
B B- 7
A- C 8
B- C 6
A- B 8
A A 9.
B C 7.
B C 7
B C 7
A- C 8
B B- 7

PAGE: 3
2021- 2022
SEM 6
CGPA
oo 7.81
25
75 7.68
25
.75 7.53
.50
.50 7.04
.00
.50 8.61
50
.50 7.31
.25
.00 6.59
.00
.75 7.68
. 25
.75 7.63
75
o0 8.11
25
.50 7.37
. 25
.25 7.66
.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH: AGRI CULTURE TECHNOLOGY
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROLMVENT#
SH VAM SARSWAT VAT601 B- A- 7.50 VAT602 A- B-
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904540 AN M 1 7.838.46 P VAT605 B B- 7. 75 VAT606 B B-
192791 7.507.81 VAT609 A B- 9. 25
8.798.34
SHI VANl BAGHEL VAT601 B A- 8. 25 VAT602 A- B-
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904541 BC F 1 7.978.40 P VAT605 A- A- 9.00 VAT606 A- B
192792 7.807.92 VAT609 A B- 9. 25
8.888.61
SHI VANl SHRI VASTAV VAT601 B B 8. 00 VAT602 A- B
5-BV- AG 00- 6- 1904542 GN F 1 8.409.04 P WVvAT605 A A- 9.75 VAT606 B B
192793 8.388.21 VAT609 A B- 9.25
8. 68 8. 82
SHWETA SHARNA VAT601 B B- 7.75 VAT602 A B
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904543 N F 1 8.729.00 P VvAT605 B C 7. 25 VAT606 B B-
192794 7.64 8. 34 VAT609 A B- 9. 25
8.55 8. 55
S| MRAN AGARWAL VAT601 B- C 6. 75 VAT602 B B-
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904544 GN F 1 7.858.91 P VAT605 B- B- 7.00 VAT606 A- B-
192795 7.877.80 VAT609 B- B 7.25
8.397.75
SOH T KUMAR VAT601 B- C 6. 75 VAT602 A C
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904545 GN M 1 8.349.29 P VAT605 B D 6. 75 VAT606 A- B-
192796 8.46 8. 90 VAT609 A B 9.50
8.92 8. 35
SOUM L JAIN VAT601 D C 4.50 VAT602 A B
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904546 AN M 1 7.758.01 P wvAT605 B- C 6. 50 VAT606 B C
192797 7.42 8. 17 VAT609 A C 8.75
8.137.80
STUTI VERNVA VAT601 D C 4.50 VAT602 B B-
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904547 BC F 1 6.208.18 P VyAT605 C B 5.75 VAT606 B C
192798 6.88 7. 30 VAT609 B B 8. 00
7.107.29
TANVAY BAKSHI VAT601 D C 3.50 VAT602 B C
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904549 GN M 1 7.208.00 P wvAT605 C C 5. 00 VAT606 B C
192800 6.447.79 VAT609 A C 9. 00
7.93 6. 86
VI NEETA SI NGH VAT601 B C 7.50 VAT602 B B
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904550 SC F 1 8.308.90 P wvAT605 C B- 6. 25 VAT606 B B
192801 8.377.70 VAT609 A B- 9. 25
8.78 7. 86
VI SHAL KUMAR SI NGH VAT601 B- B 7.25 VAT602 A- B-
5-BV-AG 00-6-1904551 SC M 1 6.707.95 P VAT605 C C 5.75 VAT606 B C
192802 6.63 7.92 VAT609 B C 7.50
7.847.60
VI SHAL SI NGH VAT601 B- C 6. 75 VAT602 A- B-
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904552 SC M 1 6.197.53 P WVvAT605 B- D 6. 25 VAT606 B C
192803 6.517.88 VAT609 A C 9.00
7.657.61
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. 75 VAT603
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. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 50 VAT604
. 75 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 25 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 25 VAT608

. 75 VAT604
. 50 VAT608

. 00 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

. 75 VAT604
. 00 VAT608

06-Jul - 2022
SESSI ON:
B B 8
A G 8
B C 7
A G 8
A- B 8
B B- 7
A- B- 8
A C 9
B B 8
B- B- 7
A- C 8
A C 8
B C 7
B- C 6
B C 7
B- G 6
B C 7.
B- C 6.
B C 7
B C 7.
B- B- 7.
A G 8.
B- C 6.
B B- 7.

PAGE: 4
2021- 2022
SEM 6
CGPA
.00 8.13
.00
.50 8.27
.00
.75 8.59
.75
.50 8.47
.00
.00 8.09
.00
.25 8.71
.25
.50 7.89
75
.50 7.16
.50
25 7.38
50
.25 8.31
25
00 7.45
00
75 7.25
75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

VI SHNU KUSHAWAH
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904553

VI VEK
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904554

KARAN YADAV
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904558

ABHI SHEK DI XI T
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904642

PRAJWAL JADAUN
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904655

RI TI K TI WARI
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904659

SH VAM GOSVWAM
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904662

DEVU VERMA
5- BV- AG 00- 6- 1904672

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
192804

SC M 1
192805

BC M 1
194244

AN M 1
192862

N M 1
192875
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192879
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BC M 1
194245
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BRANCH: AGRI CULTURE TECHNOLOGY
SGPA  RES.

. 25 VAT602
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. 25
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.25
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. 25 VAT603
. 75 VAT607
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. 75 VAT608
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH: DAI RY TECHNOLOGY
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROL VENT#
ABHI SHEK KUMAR VDT401 A C 8.25 VDT402 B C
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003151 BC M 1 7.307.06 P VDT411 A A- 9.75 VDT412 C B-
202154 7.357.39 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A
ANl L KUMAR VDT401 A D 7.50 VDT402 A D
5-BV-DT-00-4-2003154 ST M 1 6.507.17 P VDT411 A- A- 9.00 VDT412 B- C
150517 7.68 7.88 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A
ANl L SOLANKI VDT401 A A 10. 00 VDT402 A- B
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003155 BC M 1 7.968.04 P vwDT411 A A 10.00VDT412 C C
202157 8.22 8.48 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A
ANSHUL VDT401 A A 10.00 VDT402 A A
5-BV-DT-00-4-2003156 GN M 1 8.908.26 P wDT411 A A 10. 00 VDT412 A- A
202158 8.899.31 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A
BAHRAT VDT401 A- D 7.75VDT402 A- C
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003160 ST M 1 6.276.90 P vDT411 A- B 8.75VDT412 C C
202162 7.527.74 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A
GOPAL VDT401 B (03 7.25VDT402 B- C
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003162 BC M 1 6.557.09 P VwDT411 B A- 8. 25 VDT412 A- A-
202164 7.837.39 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A
GYAN SI NGH
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003163 SC M 1 6.536.33 U
202165
HARSHI T KUMAR JAGARI YA VDT401 A- B- 8.50 VDT402 B- B-
5-BV-DT-00-4-2003164 GN M 1 7.838.08 P VwDT411 B A- 8.25VDT412 D C
202166 7.367.41 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A
KASHI SH AMBESH VDT401 A A 10. 00 VDT402 B B
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003166 SC M 1 7.227.66 P vDT411 A A 10. 00 VDT412 A- B-
202168 8.399.09 CAC491 A 9. 00 GKC491 A
KASHI SH PAL VDT401 A A 10. 00 VDT402 A A
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003167 BC F 1 8.138.09 P wvDT411 A A 10. 00 VDT412 C B-
202169 8.458.73 CAC491 A 9. 00 GKC491 A
MADAN SHARMA VDT401 C E- 4.75VDT402 C E
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003170 AN M 1 6.497.00 P VDT411 B- B- 7.00 VDT412 D D-
202172 6.99 5. 30 CAC491 B 8. 00 GKC491 A

RAG NI SI KARWAR
5-BV-DI-00-4-2003173 GN F 1 7.857.35 U
202175 8. 27

. 25 VDT403
.25 VDT413
.00

. 50 VDT403
. 75 VDT413
.00

. 75 VDT403
. 75VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
.25 VDT413
.00

. 25 VDT403
. 00 VDT413
.00

. 50 VDT403
.00 VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
.25 VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
. 50 VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
. 25VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
. 75 VDT413
.00

B-
B-

(whay!

. 75 VDT404
. 50 VvDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 75 VDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 50 VDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 50 VvDT414

. 75 VDT404
.25 VDT414

. 50 VDT404
. 50 VDT414

. 25 VDT404
. 50 VvDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 50 VDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 25VDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 25 VDT414

06-Jul - 2022
SESSI ON:
A D 7
C B 6
A- D 7
C B 6
A B 9
A- B- 8
A A 10
B- C 6
A- B- 8
c ¢C 6
B- D 6.
B- C 6.
A C 8
B B- 7
A B 9
B B 8
A A 9.
B- B- 7.
G D 4.
D D 4.

PACE: 1

2021- 2022

.50
. 25

.75
. 25

. 25
.50

.00
.75

.50

25
50

.00
.75

.50

75
00

50

SEM 4



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

RAHUL KUVAR VERVA
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003174

RAJKUVAR KAJLE
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003176

Rl SHI KESH SHARVA
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003177

KM ROCKNVANEE
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003181

SAURABH SHARVA
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003183

SAURABH TOVAR
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003184

SHI PRA SI NGH
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003185

SI MRAN
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003186

SWETA SI NGH
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003187

VI JAY JADON
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003189

VI VEK PARASHAR
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003190

VI VEK YADAV
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003191

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
202176

ST M 1
161763

N M 1
202177

N F 1
202181

N M 1
202183

BC M 1
202184

N F 1
202185

BC F 1
202186

N F 1
202187

AN M 1
202189

N M 1
202190

BC M 1
173193

.04 7.
.03 6.

13
91

.07
.50

.20
.02

. 88
.14

.94
.46

.32
.53

.12
.75

.99
.75

.22
.01

.94
.92

.08
.37

.00
.10

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

VDT401
VDT411
CAC491

BRANCH: DAl RY
SGPA  RES.

> >

w >

CONSOLI DATED CHART

TECHNOLOGY
D 7.75VDT402
B 8. 75 VDT412
B 8. 00 &KC491
C 8. 00 VDT402
B 8. 75 VDT412
B 8. 00 GKC491
A- 9. 75 VDT402
A 10. 00 VvDT412
B 8. 00 &KC491
B 8. 75 VDT402
A- 9. 00 VDT412
A- 9. 00 &KC491
A- 9. 00 VDT402
A- 8. 25 VDT412
B 8. 00 GKC491
D- 6. 75 VDT402
A- 9. 00 VDT412
B 8. 00 &KC491
A 10. 00 vDT402
A 10. 00 VDT412
A- 9. 00 &KC491
B 9. 50 VDT402
A 8. 50 VDT412
A- 9. 00 GKC491
C 7.50 VDT402
A- 9. 00 VDT412
A- 9. 00 &KC491
D- 6. 75 VDT402
A- 9. 00 VDT412
B 8. 00 &KC491
D 6. 25 VDT402
B- 7.75VDT412
B 8. 00 GKC491
B 8. 75 VDT402
A 10. 00 VvDT412
B 8. 00 &KC491

A-
B-

>J>J> »>00 00

» PP

»>00

STPO P00 00 00 0> L>» @O0

. 00 VDT403
. 75 VDT413
.00

. 25 VDT403
. 00 VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
. 25VDT413
.00

. 25 VDT403
. 75 VDT413
.00

. 50 VDT403
. 00 VDT413
.00

. 50 VDT403
. 50 VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
.25 VDT413
.00

. 25 VDT403
. 50 VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
. 75VDT413
.00

. 00 VDT403
.25 VDT413
.00

. 25 VDT403
. 25 VDT413
.00

. 50 VDT403
. 25VDT413
.00

> >

(@b

A-
C-

> >

B-
B-

B-
C-

oQ

B-
B-

. 75 VDT404
. 25 VDT414

. 50 VDT404
.25 VDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 50 VDT414

. 25 VDT404
. 75VDT414

. 00 VDT404
. 75 VDT414

. 50 VDT404
. 50 VDT414

. 00 VDT404
. 75VDT414

. 25 VDT404
. 75 VDT414

. 00 VDT404
. 75VDT414

. 50 VDT404
. 25 VDT414

. 75 VDT404
. 75 VDT414

. 75 VDT404
.00 VDT414

06-Jul - 2022
SESSI ON:
A D 7.
cC G 5.
B D 6
C C 5
A A 10
B- B- 7
B A 8
B- B- 7
A A 9.
B- B 7.
A D 7
B- C 6.
A A 10
A A 9
A B- 9
D C 4
A- D 7
D C 4
A- D 7
B- C 6
B C 7
D C 4.
A B 9
C B 6

PACE: 2

2021- 2022

50
00

.75
. 25

.00
.00

.50
.00

00
25

.50

50

.00

.25
.50

.75

.75
.75

. 25

25

.50
.50

SEM 4



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE
CLASS: B. VCC.

NAME / ROLL NO.

BRANCH: DAl RY TECHNOLOGY

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#

5.75VDT403 B
5.50 VDT413 C

9.00

PRI NCE MUDGAL
5- BV- DT- 00- 4- 2003192

VDT401 B A 8.25VDT402 C C
P VvDT411 B B 8.00VDT412 C D
CAC491 B 8. 00 &KC491 A-

GN M 1 7.397.00
202613 6.88 6. 61

C
D-

06-Jul -2022 PAGE: 3

SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
SEM 4

7.25VDT404 B- B 7.25
4.50 VDT414 D B- 4.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 23-Jun-2022 PAGE 1

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SClI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022

CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: GREENHOUSE TECHNOLOGY SEM 6

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#

AM T KUMAR TYAGQ VGT601 B- E 5.75VGT602 B C 7.50 VGT603 B B 8.00 VGT604 A- C 8.25 7.20

5- BV- G+ 00- 6- 1806283 (132313;\2/!2 1 . 28 ; gg P vGreos A- C 8.25 VG606 A C 9.00 VGT607 A C 9.00

.318.01
ARVI ND TOVAR
5-BV-GH 00-6-1806289 GN M 1

VGT601 C E 5.00 VGT602* E- E 1. 25 VGT603 B- B- 7.00 VGT604* F C 1.25
.347.16 R VG605 A- D 7.75VGT606 A C 9.00 VGT607 A C 8.25

183728 .227.04
.39
RACH T NOHWAR VGT601 B D 7.00 VGT602 C D 4.75VGT603 B B 8.00 VGT604 A- B- 8.50 7.16
5-BV- G+ 00-6-1806312 BC M 1 .157.28 P VGre05 A- C 8.00 VGT606 A C 9.00 VGT607 A C 9. 00
183751 .99 7.67
.887.95
ADI TYA GUPTA VGT601 B- E- 5.50 VGT602 B C 7.25VGT603 B G 7.25VGT604 A A- 9.00 7.73
5-BV-G+00-6-1904643 GN M 1 .558.18 P VG605 A- C 8.25VGT606 A C 9.00 VGT607 A B 9.50
192863 .197.96
.557.95

AVAN KUSHWAH
5-BV-GH 00-6-1904644 BC M 1

VGT601 B E 6.50 VGT602 C C 5.00 VGT603 B B 8.00 VGT604 A- B 8.75 7.85
.668.47 P VG605 A- C 8.25 VG606 A C 9.00 VGT607 A- B 8.75

192864 .00 7.87
.058.00

ASHU KUMAR VGT601 B- D 6.25 VGT602 B- C 6.75 VGT603 B- C 6.50 VGT604 A A- 9.00 7.84

5- BV- G+ 00- 6- 1904646 fgzsl\éle 1 'Sig'ﬁ P vGreos A C 8.00 VGT606 A  B- 9.25VGT607 A A- 9.75

.957.79
GAURAV NMATHURI YA
5-BV-GH 00-6-1904648 BC M 1

VGT601 A- E- 7.00 VGT602 E C 3.00 VGT603 B- C 6.50 VGT604 A- B- 8.50 7.20
.397.66 P vGreos A G 8.00 VGT606 B  B- 7.75VGT607 B C 7.50

~N ~ © 00 O~NO ~N o~ N~~~ o0~~~ N~~~ [e2NexXe] oo ~NOo O

192881 .99 9. 07

.058.01

192868 .357.05
.527.21
KAJ AL VGT601 A- E 7.25VGT602 A- C 8.00 VGT603 B- C 6.75VGT604 A B 9.50 7.84
5-BV- G+ 00-6-1904650 GN F 1 .638.65 P vGreos A B- 9.25 VGT606 A- B- 8.50 VGT607 A- A 9.00
192870 .12 8.18
.17 8.26
LOVELY SHARMA VGT601 A C 8. 75 VGT602 A A- 9.75 VGT603 A A- 9.75VGT604 A A 10.00 9.04
5-BV- G+ 00-6-1904651 GN F 1 .308.95 P VvGreos A- B 8.75 VGT606 A  B- 9.25VGT607 A A- 9.75
192871 .79 9.05
.689. 45
MANQJ DANDOTI A
5-BV- GH 00-6-1904652 GN M 1 .108.10 R
192872 .628.20
PUSHPENDRA S| NGH VGT601 B- E 5.75VGT602 D C 3.50 VGT603 B- C 6.75VGT604 A C 8.00 7.05
5-BV-GH+00-6-1904656 GN M 1 7.027.59 P VG605 A- C 8.25VGI606 A C 8.25VGI607 A B 9.50
192876 6.57 6. 97
6.837.32
SACHI N KUMAR VGT601 B- D 6.00 VGT602 B  B- 7.75VGT603 B- B- 7.00 VGT604 A- B- 8.50 7.13
5-BV-G+00-6-1904660 BC M 1 7.207.66 P VG605 A- C 8.25 VGI606 A- B- 8.50 VGT607 A- C 8. 25
192880 5.828.04
6.247.74
SHALU DHAKARE VGT601 B- C 6.50 VGT602 A B- 9.25VGr603 B- B- 7.00 VGT604 A A- 9.00 8.41
5-BV- G+ 00-6-1904661 GN F 1 ;-728-58 P vGreos A- C 8.25VGI606 A- B 8.75 VGT607 A- C 8. 25
9



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 23-Jun-2022 PAGE: 2

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SClI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: GREENHOUSE TECHNOLOGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
VI KASH GAUTAM VGT601 B E 6.50 VGT602 D C 4.50 VGT603 B- B 7.25VGT604 A- C 8.25 7.12
5-BV-G+00-6-1904668 SC M 1 .677.68 P VG605 A- C 8.25 VGT606 A A- 9.00 VGT607 A C 9.00
192888 .257.37
.057.69
YATI SHARMA VGT601 B- C 6.75VGT602 A B 9.50 VGT603 B- B- 7.00 VGT604 A B 9.50 8.42
5-BV-G+00-6-1904669 GN F 1 .338.82 P vGreos A G 8.75 VGT606 A A- 9.00 VGT607 A C 8.25
192889 .899.02
.14 8. 28

GUNJAN SHARVA
5-BV-GH 00-6-1904671 GN F 1

VGT601* F ABS 0.00 VGT602* F  ABS 0.00 VGT603* F  ABS 0.00 VGT604* F  ABS 0.00
.938.40 F VvGreos5* F ABS 0.00 VGT606* F ABS 0.00 VGT607* F  ABS 0.00

oo ~N~No O~~~ ~No o

183301 .898.70
. 70
DI LBAG SI NGH VGT601 B E 6.50 VG602 C D 5.50 VGT603 B- C 6.50 VGT604 A- B 8.75 6.51
5-BV- G+ 00-6-1904673 BC M 1 .427.26 P VG605 A- B- 8.50 VGT606 A C 9.00 VGT607 A B 9.50
194246 .07 6. 37
.207.74



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

AM T KUVAR
5- BV- G+ 00- 4- 2003201

KM ZOHAB NAAZ
5- BV- G+ 00- 4- 2003202

NI TI' N VERVA
5- BV- G+ 00- 4- 2003205

ROH T KUMAR
5- BV- G+ 00- 4- 2003208

SAURABH VERVA
5- BV- G+ 00- 4- 2003209

SUNI L KUVAR
5- BV- G+ 00- 4- 2003210

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC M 1
202191

BC F 1
202192

BC M 1
202195

SC M 1
202198

BC M 1
202199

BC M 1
202200

SGPA  RES.
.418.16 F
.57
.547.20 P
.77 8. 24
.707.87 P
.057.22
.598.22 P
.74 7.11
.667.58 P
.65 6. 60
.968.41 P
.67 8.52

VGS403
VGT404*
VGT408*

VGS403
VGT404
VGT408

VGS403
VGT404
VGT408

VGS403
VGT404
VGT408

VGS403
VGT404
VGT408

VGS403
VGT404
VGT408

D-
E

B-
A-

B-
A-

A-
ABS
ABS

A-
A-

A-
C-
C-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

[o s B N{e] oo o O o © ©

~ 01 ©

BRANCH: GREENHOUSE TECHNOLOGY

. 00 VGT401*
. 25 VGT405
. 00 VGT409

. 00 VGT401
. 75 VGT405
. 25 VGT409

. 00 VGT401
. 50 VGT405
. 00 VGT409

. 00 VGT401
. 00 VGT405
. 25 VGT409

. 00 VGT401
. 00 VGT405
. 75 VGT409

. 00 VGT401
. 50 VGT405
. 25 VGT409

E
C
A-

B
B-
A-

c
Cc
A-

Cc
B-
A-

C
C
A-

A-

ABS
ABS
ABS

B-
B-
B-

C-
C-

B-

WWO OYOU

o o Ul

o U1~

. 00 VGT402*
. 50 VGT406*
. 75 CAC491

. 75 VGT402
. 00 VGT406
. 50 CAC491

. 75 VGT402
. 75 VGT406
. 25 CAC491

. 25 VGT402
. 25 VGT406
. 50 CAC491

. 75 VGT402
. 25 VGT406
. 25 CAC491

. 00 VGT402
. 00 VGT406
. 50 CAC491

F
F

B-
C-

B-
C-

A-
A-

[ee &) o)) o 01~ 0 o~ o 0o 0o

00 00

. 00 VGT403
. 00 VGT407*
. 00 GKC491

. 75 VGT403
. 00 VGT407
. 00 GKC491

. 75 VGT403
. 75 VGT407
. 00 X491

. 00 VGT403
. 00 VGT407
. 00 X491

. 25 VGT403
. 00 vGr407
. 00 GKC491

. 25 VGT403
. 75 VGT407
. 00 GKC491

02-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
SEM 4

C ABS 3.75
F ABS 0.00
A- 9.00
A- D 7.75
B A 8.25
A 10.00
C E 5. 00
A 10.00
C E 5.00
A 10.00
C E 5.00
A 10.00

c G 5.75
A A 9. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 06-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SClI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022

CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: | NTERNET OF THI NGS SEM 6

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#

KOYANA SI NGH |OT008 D E 3.5010T010 B C 7.25101601 B- C 6.7510T602 B B 8.00 6.60

5-BV-10- 00-6- 1703684 (13912052 1 . gg g- gg P 10t603 C C 6.0010T604 D B 5.0010T605 C GC 5. 00

.895.71
MUKUND M TTAL
5-BV-10-00-6-1803753 GN M 1

|OT008 D E 3.5010T010 B C 7.2510T601 C D 5.50101602 B D 6.75 6.17
.065.80 P 0603 C C 6.0010T604 C B 6.5010T605 C C 5.75

181899 .48 7.28

.345.86
MOHI T KUMAR CHANI YAL |OT008 D D 3.7510T010 B C 7.25101601 B- B 7.25101T602 A- B 8.75 8.36
5-BV-10-00-6-1903108 SC M 1 .468.97 P 101603 B B 8.0010T604 B A- 8.25101605 B C 7.50

191892 .27 8. 66
.517.24
NI TESH KUVAR

5-BV-10-00-6-1904653 BC M 1

192873

|OT008 D E- 3.2510T010 B C 7.5010T601 B D 7.00101602 B C 7.50 7.68
.538.24 P 01603 B C 7.2510T604 B B- 7.7510T605 B C 7.25
.46 7. 87
.08 6. 82
PAURASH YADAV
5-BV-10-00-6-1904654 BC M 1
192874

| OTO08 C E- 4.0010T010 B- C 6.7510T601 A C 9.0010T602 B B 8.00 7.82

.198.20 P 01603 B C 7.2510T604 B B 8.0010T605 B C 7.25

.57 7.98

.86 7.10

AARAT PRASAD CHOPRA

5-BV-10-00-6-1904681 GN M 1
150314

| OT008 A- E 7.2510r010 A B- 8.5010T601 A- B 8.7510r602 A B- 8.50 8.72
.198.73 P 101603 A B 8.75101604 A A 10.0010T605 A B 9.50
.819.03
.68 8. 86
ABHI SHEK SHARMA
5-BV-1 0 00-6-1904682 BC M 1

|OT008 D E- 3.2510T010 B C 7.2510T601 D D 3.75101602 C C 5.00 5.89
.347.04 P 101603 D GC 4.2510T604 B- C 6.5010T605 B- C 6.50

192890 .845.80

.935.45
ADI L ANSAR | OTO08 B- D 6.0010T010 B C 7.5010T601 A C 8.2510T602 A- B 8.75 8.64
5-BV-1 O 00- 6- 1904683 %328'\{;!1 1 -g(l)g-gi P 101603 A C 9.0010T604 A A- 9.7510T605 A- B 8.75

.558.34

ASHI SH KUSHWAH

5-BV-10-00-6-1904684 BC M 1
192892

I0Oro08 D F 3.00101010 B- C 6.5010r601 G D 4.50101602 B G 7.25 6.81
.237.73 P 101603 G C 5.0010r1604 D C 4.25101605 B- D 6. 25

.47 7. 20

.835.35

ATl SHA SHARVA
5-BV-10-00-6-1904685 GN F 1

|OT008 C E 5.001 01010 B C 7.2510T601 A- C 8.2510T602 A- B- 8.50 8.45
.968.86 P |0re03 B C 7.5010T604 B B 8.0010T605 A- C 8.25

192893 .509.26

.417.58
DEEPAL| |OTO08 D E- 3.2510T010 B C 7.2510T601 C G 5.75101602 C D 5.50 6.15
5-BV-1 O 00- 6- 1904688 %28!;6 1 -%g-ég P 10r603 B- C 6.7510T604 B- B 7.2510T605 C C 6. 00

.836.00

DEVENDRA SI NGH

5-BV-10-00-6-1904689 GN M 1
192897

|OT008 D F 3.0010T010 B C 7.2510T601 B- C 6.50101602 B C 7.50 6.94
.307.35 P 0603 B- C 6.7510T604 B B 8.0010T605 B C 7.25
.557.59
.15 6. 67
DHANANJAY DI XI T
5-BV-10-00-6-1904690 GN M 1

| OTO08 C E- 4.00101T010 B- C 6.5010T601 A C 8.0010T602 B C 7.25 7.14
.077.93 P 101603 A C 8.0010T604 B- B 7.2510T605 B- C 6.50

192898 .007.63

.47 6.70
DI VYA SI NGH |OT008 D F 3.0010T010 B C 7.2510T601 C D 5.25101T602 B- E 5.75 7.00
5-BV-1 O 00- 6- 1904691 %28!;9 1 gg;gs P 101603 B C 7.5010T604 B B- 7.7510T605 C C 6. 00

~N~No o~~~ oo~ oo 0 00~ [e)NerIN] 0 00 OO 0 00 ~ ~ o0~~~ 0 00 (o)X Xé)] o ~N~

.296.10



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 06-Jul -2022 PAGE: 2

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SClI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: | NTERNET OF THI NGS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROLVENT#
GARVI T KULSHRESTHA | OTO08 A- E 7.2510T010 B C 7.25101T601 A A 10.0010T602 A A 10.00 9.29
5-BV-10-00-6-1904692 GN M 1 .659.50 P 01603 A B 9.5010T604 A A 10.00 1 OT605 A A 9.75

192900 .009.59

.789.14

GULSHAN |OT008 D E- 3.2510T010 B C 7.50101601 C D 5.501 01602 B- D 6.25 6.23
5-BV-10 00- 6- 1904693 ?gzgl\(;ll 1 -Cz)g g- is P 101603 C C 5.7510T604 B- C 6.7510T605 C D 5.50

.605.75

HARDI K BANDI L

5-BV-10-00-6-1904694 CGN M 1
192902

| OT008 B- E 5.75101010 B C 7.5010T601 A- B 8.7510T602 A- B 8.75 8.71
.628.82 P 101603 A B 8.7510T604 A- A 9.25101605 B B- 7.75
.539.21
.007.99
HARSHI T KUMAR
5-BV-10- 00-6-1904695 BC M 1

|OT008 D E 3.5010T010 B B- 7.7510T601 C D 5.501 01602 B B- 7.75 6.47
.257.28 P 01603 C B 6.5010T604 D B 5.0010T605 C C 5.25

192903 .74 6.19
.695.76

HRI TI K SI NGH | OTO08 C E- 4.7510T010 B C 7.25101601 G D 4,501 07602 A- B- 8.50 7.50

5-BV-1 O 00- 6- 1904696 fgzgl\& 1 -ggg-gi P 101603 B- C 6.7510T604 A B- 8.50 1 OT605 B- B- 7.00

.516.80

JAYA SHUKLA

5-BV-10-00-6-1904697 GN F 1
192905

| OTO08 B- D 6.0010T010 B C 7.2510T601 A A 10.0010T602 A- A 9.25 8.96

'5?3'%8 P 10r603 A A 9.7510T604 A A 10.00 | OT605 A- A 9.00

.40 8.73

JUH UPADHYAY

5-BV-10-00-6-1904698 GN F 1
192906

|OT008 D F 3.0010T010 B D 7.0010T601 B D 7.0010T602 B C 7.25 7.07
.118.30 P |0re03 B- C 6.7510T604 B B 8.0010T605 B C 7.50
.257.34
.686.73
KAMAL KANT  UPADHYAY
5-BV-10-00-6-1904699 GN M 1

I0Oroo8 D E- 3.25101010 B- D 6.2510r601 B- D 6.25101602 B C 7.50 7.17
.148.45 P 01603 C C 6.0010r604 B- B 7.2510r605 B- GC 6. 50

~N ~ o 0o~ AN © 00 o ~N~ o~ © 00 ao o, ©O O

192907 .027.14
.18 6. 15
KANCHAN PAL
5-BV-1000-6-1904700 BC F 1 .718.02 R
192908 .307.25
KHUSHI GUPTA | OTO08 B- E- 5.501 01010 B C 7.2510T601 A C 8.2510T602 B B- 7.75 8.52
5-BV-10-00-6-1904701 GN F 1 8.328.89 P |0re03 A- B 8.7510T604 B B 8.0010T605 B B 8. 00
192909 8.96 8. 64
8.64 7.67
KUNAL KUMAR | OTO08 C E- 4.00101010 B D 7.00101601 B C 7.50101602 B C 7.50 7.23
5-BV-10-00-6-1904702 SC M 1 7.547.97 P |0r603 B B 8.0010T604 B- B 7.2510T605 C C 6. 00
192910 7.636.92
6.79 6. 60
MEGHA SHARNVA | OTO08 B- E- 5.501 01010 B C 7.2510T601 A C 8.2510T602 A- C 8.25 8.22
5-BV-10-00-6-1904703 BC F 1 7.878.71 P 01603 A B 9.5010T604 A A 10.00 |1 OT605 A- A 9.00
192911 7.857.95
8.608.35
MOHI T YADAV |OT008 D E- 3.25101010 B C 7.25101601 D C 4.5010T602 B B 8.00 6.17
5-BV-10-00-6-1904704 BC M 1 5.807.29 P 0603 C C 5.0010T604 C B- 6.2510T605 B- C 6.50
141707 6.35 6. 36
5

.355.89



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

MRAGANK SONI
5-BV-1 0O 00- 6- 1904705

NANDI NI VARUN
5-BV-1 0O 00- 6- 1904706

NEELU DEVI
5-BV-1 0O 00- 6- 1904707

NI TI'N SI NGH CHAUHAN
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904708

PRERNA GOYAL
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904709

PRI YANSHI GOLA
5-BV-1 0 00-6-1904710

RADHA
5-BV-10 00-6-1904711

RAM MOHAN
5-BV-1 0 00-6-1904712

RAVI  YADAV
5-BV-10 00-6-1904713

SACH N TYAG
5-BV-1 0 00-6-1904714

SANDHYA KUSHWAH
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904715

SHALI NI SI NGH
5-BV-10 00-6-1904716

SH VAM KUSHWAH
5-BV-10 00- 6-1904717

SHI VANI BAGHEL
5-BV-10 00-6-1904719

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
192912

SC F 1
192913

BC F 1
192914

AN M 1
192915

AN F 1
192916

BC F 1
192917

BC F 1
192918

AN M 1
192919

BC M 1
192920

AN M 1
192921

BC F 1
192922

SC F 1
183145

BC M 1
192923

BC F 1
162814

~l 00 O © 00 ~N~No [e)NerIN] ~ ~ ao o, o ~N~ 0 00 ~ 00 O © 00 0~ ~l 00 O © 00 ao o,

.11 6.

93

BRANCH: | NTERNET
SGPA RES.

I0OT008 D E-

.14 7.61 |OT603 C C
.797.63
.895.50

| 0T008 B- C

.49 8. 97 10T603 A B
.809.04
.228.84

01008 C E-

.218.29 IOT603 B C
.06 7.95
.89 6.94

I0T008 C E

.038.02 |0T603 A B-
.338.83
.697.73

I0T008 A C

.899.18 |OT603 A A-
.84 9. 13
.549.25

01008 C E-

.15 8. 84 | OT603 A- B-
.238.45
.84 7.94

I0T008 C E-

.17 8.33 | OT603 A- B
.12 8.82
.838.15

01008 D E-

.198.31 |OT603 B- C
.90 6. 84
.45 6. 20

I0T008 D F

.897.46 IOT603 B C
.35 6. 57
.006.02

01008 D E-

.047.76 IOT603 B C
.40 6. 97
.24 6.76

01008 D E-

.66 8.07 10T603 A- C
.777.46
.74 7.14

|0OT008 C E-

.34 8.00 | OT603 B B-
.117.42
.10 6. 96

| OT008 B- E-

.018.75 | OT603 A- B
.65 8. 53
.118.11

I0T008 C E

.17 8.73 | OT603 A- A-
.10 8. 17

CONSOLI DATED CHART

OF THI NGS

g1 w

. 25101010
.00 | OT604

.50 101010
.50 | OT604

. 75101010
.50 | OT604

.00 101010
.25 1 01604

. 25101010
. 75101604

. 75101010
.50 | OT604

.00 101010
. 75101604

.25101010
. 75101604

.00 101010
.50 | OT604

.25101010
.50 | OT604

.25101010
.25 1 01604

.00 101010
. 75101604

.50 101010
. 75101604

.00 101010
.00 | OT604

B-
B-

> w

B-
B-

C-
C-

. 25101601
. 75 1 01605

.00 101601
.00 I OT605

.50 101601
.50 | OT605

. 75101601
. 75 1 01605

.00 101601
.00 | OT605

.50 101601
. 75 1 01605

.50 101601
.25 1 01605

.50 101601
.50 | OT605

.50 101601
.50 | OT605

.50 101601
.00 | OT605

.25101601
. 75 1 01605

.50 101601
. 75 1 01605

.25101601
.00 | OT605

.00 101601
.25 1 01605

A-
A-

> >

A-
A-

. 75101602
.75

. 75101602
.00

.50 1 01602
.75

. 25101602
.00

.00 101602
. 25

.00 101602
. 25

. 75101602
.75

. 75101602
.75

. 75101602
. 25

.50 101602
.50

.50 101602
.50

. 75101602
.75

.00 101602
.75

.00 101602
.75

06-

A-

A-

Jul - 2022

SESSI ON:
D 6
A 9
C 7
B 8
A9
A 9.
A9
cC 6
D 4
B 7
A 8
C 7
B 7.
A 8

PAGE: 3
2021- 2022
SEM 6
CGPA

.25 6.61
.25 8.90
.50 7.89
.00 8.13
.75 9.14
00 8.24
.00 8.42
.50 7.13
.75 6.37
.75 7.35
.50 7.30
.50 7.16
75 8.53
.25 7.87



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCI ENCE

CLASS: B. VCC.

NAME / ROLL NO.
SHRUTI VI J

5-BV-10 00-6-1904720

SHWETA RANI
5-BV-1 0 00-6-1904721

S| DDHARTH
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904722

SONESH KUNVAR
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904723

SUDH R KUVAR
5-BV-1 0 00- 6- 1904724

TARUN PALI WAL
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904725

VI BHA YADAV
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904726

VI SHAL KUVAR
5-BV-1 0 00- 6- 1904727

PRATYUSH SABHARWAL
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904728

RAJAT PRATAP SI NGH
5-BV-1 0 00- 6-1904730

HARSH THAPLI YAL
5-BV-10 00- 6-1904751

SAKSHAM AGARWAL
5-BV-1 0 00- 6- 1904769

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
192925

BC F 1
192926

BC M 1
192927

BC M 1
192928

BC M 1
192929

AN M 1
192930

BC F 1
192931

SC M 1
192932

AN M 1
194214

AN M 1
194248

AN M 1
192943

AN M 1
192959

oo~~~ 0 0 OO [e2Xe2Ne)] N~~~ g~~~ o ~N~ g~~~ o 00~ o ~N~ o 00~ [(eR{o){e]

BRANCH: | NTERNET
SGPA RES.

I0T008 A C

.129.41 |OT603 A A
.369.78
.9009. 32

| OT008 B- E-

.45 8. 62 | OT603 A- A-
.74 8.64
.43 7.76

I0T008 D F

.04 7.55 101603 C C
.197. 17
.45 5. 45

I0T008 C E-

.908.75 | OT603 A- A-
.038.81
.497.30

I0T008 D F

.337.95 10OT603 D C
.116.75
.975.25

01008 D E-

.017.35 |OT603 D B-
.127.01
.97 5. 37

01008 D E-

.40 8. 45 |10T603 D C
.10 6. 97
.905.31

01008 D E-

.04 8. 08 101603 C C
.518.34
.055.65

01008 D E-

.23 6.55 |0OT603 C B-
.68 7.07
.725.31

01008 D E-

.64 6. 83 101603 C C
.215.44
.565.19

01008 C C

.75 8.85 |OT603 B B-
.53 8. 07
.807.75

I0T008 C E

.088.75 10T603 B B
.45 7. 89
.18 7.61

CONSOLI DATED CHART

OF THI NGS

8.
10.

25101010
00 1 OT604

.50 101010
.00 | OT604

.00 101010
.25 1 01604

.00 101010
.00 | OT604

.00 101010
.50 | OT604

.25101010
. 75101604

.25101010
.25 1 01604

.25101010
.25 1 01604

.25101010
.50 | OT604

.25101010
.25 1 01604

.00 101010
. 75101604

.00 101010
.00 | OT604

> w

C-
A-

C-
C-

C-
B-

. 75101601
.00 I OT605

.25101601
.25 1 01605

.25101601
.00 I OT605

.25101601
.00 I OT605

.50 101601
.50 | OT605

.50 101601
. 75 1 01605

. 75101601
. 75 1 01605

.50 101601
.25 1 01605

.00 101601
. 75 1 01605

.00 101601
.25 1 01605

.50 101601
.00 | OT605

.50 101601
.50 | OT605

C-
C-

C-
C-

C-
C-

.00 101602
.00

.50 1 01602
.00

.00 101602
.00

.50 1 01602
.50

.50 1 01602
.00

.50 1 01602
. 25

. 25101602
.50

. 25101602
.75

.50 101602
. 25

.00 101602
. 25

.00 101602
.75

. 75101602
.75

06-Jul - 2022
SESSI ON:
B A 8
B B- 7.
B B- 7
B B- 7.
B B 8
B- C 6.
B- C 6
B C 7
B C 7
B- C 6
A A 9
B B 8

PAGE: 4
2021- 2022
SEM 6
CGPA

.50 9.49
75 8.28
.75 6.81
75 8.23
.00 6.72
50 6.81
.50 6.85
.50 7.30
.25 6.45
.50 5.63
.75 8.45
.00 7.83



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 06-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SClI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: TELECOVMUNI CATI ON SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
AKANKSHA BAGHELA TCV004 A A 9.75 TCVO0O5 A A  10.00TCV013 A A 9.75TCV601 A A 10.00 9.22
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904742 BC F 1 8.558.93 P TCW602 A A 10.00 TCV603 A A 9.75 TCV604 A A 9.25 TCV605 A A- 9.00
192934 9.319.27
9.699.61
AMAN PRATAP S| NGH TCV004 B- B 7.25TCVO05 B C 7.50 TCV013 A G 8.00 TCV601 C D 5.25 7.40
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904743 BC M 1 6.768.05 P TCWw02 C C 5.00 TCV603 C C 5.25 TCV604 A- C 8.25 TCV605 A- B- 8.50
192935 6.808.12
7.537.07
AM T PARI HAR
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904745 GN M 1 7.067.45 U
192937 7.277.73
6.75
ANJALI UPADHYAY TCV004 B- B 7.25 TCVOO5 A A- 9.75 TCV013 B B- 7.75 TCV601 A A- 9.00 8.60
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904746 OGN F 1 .678.67 P TCve02 A- B 8.75TCV603 A- B 8.75TCV604 B A 8.25 TCV605 A- B 8.75
192938 .638.97
.158.53
BHANU PRAKASH VERVA TCV004 D E- 3.25TCVO0O5 C E 5.00 TCV013 C E 4.25TCV601 C C 5.00 5.19
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904748 BC M 1 .915.45 P TCVW602 C F 3.75TCV603 C C 5.00 TCVv604 C D 4.75TCV605 C C 5. 00
192940 .305.38
.44 4.57
DI VYA TI WARI TCV004 C C 6.00 TCVOO5 A B 9.50 TCV0O13 A A- 9.00TCV601 B C 7.50 8.43
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904749 OGN F 1 .408.67 P TCwe02 C A 7.00 TCV603 A- C 8.25 TCV604 B A 8.50 TCV605 A- A 9.00
192941 .578.73
.99 8.24

H MANSHU YADAV
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904753 BC M 1

TCV004 C E 4,25 TCV005 B D 7.00 TCV013 C E 4,25 TCV601 B- D 6.00 6.19
.686.90 P TCVW02 C E 4.25TCV603 B C 7.25TCV604 C C 5.75TCv605 C C 5.75

192945 .356.93
.615.60
JAY PRAKASH YADAV TCV004 C D 5.50 TCV00O5 B- C 6.50 TCV013 B- C 6.75TCVv601 B D 6.75 6.50
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904754 BC M 1 .016.74 P TCW02 C D 4.50 TCV603 B- C 6.75 TCV604 B A- 8.25TCV605 C C 6. 00
192946 .17 6. 57
.016.43

LOKESH KUVAR
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904757 BC M 1

TCV004 C E 5.00 TCVOO5 B- C 6.50 TCV013 B- E 5.75 TCV601 B- D 6.00 5.78
226.80 P TCW02 C F 3.75TCV603 C B- 6.25TCV604 C C 6.00 TCV605 C C 5.75

192948 .425.22
.345.68
LUVKUSH TCV004 C E- 4.75TCV005 B G 7.25TCV013 B E 6.50 TCV601 C D 5.25 5.76
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904758 BC M 1 .885.35 P TCwe02 C D 4.75TCV603 B- C 6.75TCV604 C D 5.50 TCVv605 B- C 6.75
192949 .725.99
.56 6. 05
NEHA TCV004 A- A 9.00 TCVOO5 A  A- 9.75 TCV013 A- B 8.75 TCV601 A- C 8.25 8.87
5-BV-TC- 00- 6- 1904761 ?gzggz 1 -;gg-;g P Tcwe02 B A 8.50 TCV603 A- B 8.75 TCV604 A- A 9.25 TCV605 A A- 9.00

.758.92

NI KHI L GUPTA

5-BV-TC-00-6-1904762 GN M 1
192953

TCV004 C D 4,50 TCOVOO5 C C 6.00 TCV0O13 B- D 6.00 TCV601 C D 4.75 6.05

%??g P Tcve02 C  E- 4.75TCV603 B- C 6.75 TCV604 B- A- 7.50 TCV605 B- C 6.50

.34 6.00

PANKAJ KUMAR

5-BV-TC-00-6-1904763 BC M 1
192954

TCV004 C  F 3.75TCV005 B- C 6.75TCV013 B- C 6.75TCv601 B- D 6.25 6.44

ggg-gg P Tcwe02 C D 5.50 TCV603 C C 5.00 TCV604 B- C 6.50 TCVv605 B- C 6.75

.14 6.01



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 06-Jul -2022 PAGE: 2

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SClI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: TELECOVMUNI CATI ON SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
ROH T KUMAR TCV004 B A 8.25 TCVO0O5 A A 10.00TCV013 A B 9.50 TCV601 A- B 8.75 8.07
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904765 BC M 1 .807.97 P TCV602 B- B- 7.00 TCV603 A- B 8.75 TCV604 A- A 9.25 TCV605 A- A- 9.00
192956 .26 8. 47
. 00 8. 87
ROH T SI NGH TCV004 C D 4,75 TCVO0O5 A- C 8.25TCV013 B C 7.50 TCV601 A- C 8.25 8.26
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904766 SC M 1 .768.53 P TCw602 B B- 7.75 TCV603 A A- 9.00 TCV604 B  A- 8.25 TCV605 A- A 9.00
192957 .788.74
.768.00
ROH T VERVA TCV004 B- C 6.75TCVO0O5 A A 10.00TCV013 B C 7.50 TCv601 B C 7.50 8.20
5-BV-TC- 00- 6- 1904767 ?2(3:40'23/'0 1 -Sg g- 6158 P Tcve02 A A 9.75 TCV603 A- B 8.75 TCV604 A- C 8.25 TCV605 B B 8. 00

.25 8. 27

SACH N KUVAR

5-BV-TC-00-6-1904768 BC M 1
192958

TCV004 B- E 5.75 TCV005 C E- 4.00TCV013 B D 7.00 TCv601 A- D 7.75 7.11
. ég ; g; P TCwe02 C F 3. 75 TCV603 A- B 8.75TCv604 B C 7.50 TCv605 B- C 6.75
.22 6.58
SAMARTH GUPTA
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904770 GN M 1
192960

TCV004 B- D 6.25 TCVO05 A- B- 8.50TCV013 B D 7.00 TCv601 B- C 6.75 8.10

'8?332 P Tcve02 B  B- 7.75TCv603 B- C 6.75TCv604 B C 7.50 TCVv605 B C 7.50
. 727.26

SHI VAM SHARMA
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904771 GN M 1

TCV004 C D 5.50 TCV00O5 B C 7.50 TCV013 C D 4.75TCV601 A- C 8.25 7.44
.347.70 P TCVW602 C B- 6.25 TCV603 B- C 6.75TCv604 B- C 6.75 TCV605 B- C 6.50

192961 .357.78
.00 6. 49
SONAL S| NGH TCV004 C E 5.00 TCVO05 B- D 6.25TCV013 C D 4.75TCV601 C D 4.50 6.72
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904773 BC M 1 .266.48 P TCW02 C C 5.25 TCV603 B- C 6.75TCv604 B- C 6.75 TCV605 B- C 6.75
192963 .237.10
.365.89
VI JAY KUMVAR TCV004 C C 5.75TCV005 C C 6.00 TCVO13 B- D 6.25 TCV601 B- D 6.25 7.58
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904774 OGN M 1 .088.51 P TCVW02 C D 4.75TCV603 C C 6.00 TCV604 B- A- 7.50 TCV605 B C 7.25
192964 .558.10
.77 6. 36
VI VEK RAJ TCV004 C D 5.50 TCV00O5 C D 4.75TCV013 B D 7.00 TCV601 C C 5.75 6.70
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904775 SC M 1 .316.86 P TCW02 C D 5.25TCV603 C C 6.00 TCV604 B B 8.00 TCV605 B- C 6.50
192965 .26 6. 62
.956. 23
YOGENDRA TCV004 C D 5.25 TCV0O0O5 C G 5.00 TCV013 B- D 6.25 TCV601 B- C 6.75 7.05
5-BV-TC-00- 6- 1904776 fgzgl\élG 1 -ggg-gg P Tcve02 C D 5.25TCV603 C C 6.00 TCV604 B B 8.00 TCV605 B C 7.50

.60 6. 43

ABHI SHEK SI NGH

5-BV-TC-00-6-1904777 SC M 1
194250

TCV004 C E 4.25TCV005 C D 4.75TCV013 C E 4.25TCv601 C D 5.25 5.75
. 8(7) g %g P TCw602 C D 4.75 TCV603 C C 5.00TCv604 C C 5.75TCv605 C C 5.00
.834.90
SHI VAM RATHORE
5-BV-TC-00-6-1904778 BC M 1
194251

TCV004 G D 4.50 TCVO05 B- G 6.50 TCV013 B- E 5.75TCv601 B- C 6.50 6.47

-ggg-gg P Tove02 G C 5.00 TCV603 C C 5.25 TCv604 B- C 6.75 TCV605 B- C 6.75

.915.97

[exNexXe] OO ~N o~ [e)NerIN] o~ ~N o~ o0~~~ 0~ ~N o~ O~~~ o0~~~ o0~~~



